Henrikh Gevork Tumanyan

Chair of Physical Education and Sports

Professor

Language skills

Qwyjtptu

Work experience

Institution
Period of time

Rank/degree

Yerevan State University
1964 till now

Professor

Scientific interests

R, 87-61
(060) 71-07-61

£ h.tumanyan@ysu.am

e Problems of the theory and methodology of physical education of students and schoolchildren

Participation in international conferences and seminars

15/05/2006 -
17/05/2006

15/06/2002 -
18/06/2002

22/11/2004 -
25/11/2004

01/02/2002 -
02/02/2002

Formation of a healthy lifestyle for children, adolescents and youth

Russian Academy of Medical Sciences
Russian Federation (the)

Olympic movement and social processes
International Olympic Committee
Russian Federation (the)

physiology of human development
Institute of Age Physiology
Russian Federation (the)

physiology of human development
Institute of Age Physiology
Russian Federation (the)

State awards and honorary titles

1994 Silver medal, Yerevan State University.

1970 Medal for valiant work. Awarded by the Supreme Council of the USSR.

2005 Thank you letter, RA ministry of science ind education



2004 Thank you letter, RA ministry of science ind education

1966 Certificate of Honor Central Committee

2009 Movses Khorenatsi medal by order of the RA President

2008 Gold medal, Yerevan State University

1999 Is granted the title Physical Education Honoured Worker of Respublic of Armenia
1994 Medal "Honorary sign" of the RA Committee of Physical Culture

1988 Medal Veteran of Labor, awarded by the Supreme Soviet of the USSR.

2005 Professor, Higher Secondary School, Yerevan

1992 Docent of the Higher Academy of Sciences of Mosva

1996 Candidate of Pedagogical Sciences
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